
Rennen 2 - Kinder U9 Jg. 2012/13  am  13.10.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname AkJgLandVerein/Ort Runden Endzeit

1 45 Hermanek, Leopold Bikerei KO U9m12 1 8 : 3 2  A U T 6
2 38 Galli, Lena rts BikeKids reifentankstelle.at U9w12 1 8 : 3 9 AUT 6
3 41 Tschanun, Luca rts BikeKids reifentankstelle.at U9m13 2 8 : 4 0 AUT 6
4 47 Holzer, Elias URC Bikerei U9m12 3 9 : 1 6 AUT 6
5 1 Hauck, Theodor Langenzersdorf U9m12 4 9 : 4 0  D E 6
6 51 Benold, Luisa Bikerei Korneuburg U9w12 2 8 : 4 6 AUT 5
7 6 Fricko, Anton Rts bikekids U9m12 5 9 : 0 1 AUT 5
8 21 Jungel, Moritz Rts bikekids U9m13 6 9 : 4 5 AUT 5
9 37 Haider-Salameh, Tarek rtsBikeKids reifentankstelle.at U9m13 7 9 : 5 1 AUT 5

10 64 Ruthner, Jonah U9m13 8 1 0 : 1 2 AUT 5
11 18 Lorenz, Arvid U9m13 9 1 0 : 2 9 AUT 5
12 36 Deinhofer, Felix Stockerau U9m13 10 1 0 : 4 2 AUT 5
13 34 Keiml, Benedikt FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Tea U9m13 11 8 : 5 3 AUT 4
14 48 Barath, Naomi U9w13 3 9 : 3 3 AUT 4

Rennen 2 - Kinder U9 Jg. 2012/13  am  13.10.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  U9m
Rng Snr Name, Vorname AkJgLandVerein/Ort Runden Endzeit

1 45 Hermanek, Leopold Bikerei KO U9m12 1 8 : 3 2  A U T 6
2 41 Tschanun, Luca rts BikeKids reifentankstelle.at U9m13 2 8 : 4 0 AUT 6
3 47 Holzer, Elias URC Bikerei U9m12 3 9 : 1 6 AUT 6
4 1 Hauck, Theodor Langenzersdorf U9m12 4 9 : 4 0  D E 6
5 6 Fricko, Anton Rts bikekids U9m12 5 9 : 0 1 AUT 5
6 21 Jungel, Moritz Rts bikekids U9m13 6 9 : 4 5 AUT 5
7 37 Haider-Salameh, Tarek rtsBikeKids reifentankstelle.at U9m13 7 9 : 5 1 AUT 5
8 64 Ruthner, Jonah U9m13 8 1 0 : 1 2 AUT 5
9 18 Lorenz, Arvid U9m13 9 1 0 : 2 9 AUT 5

10 36 Deinhofer, Felix Stockerau U9m13 10 1 0 : 4 2 AUT 5
11 34 Keiml, Benedikt FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Tea U9m13 11 8 : 5 3 AUT 4

Rennen 2 - Kinder U9 Jg. 2012/13  am  13.10.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  U9w
Rng Snr Name, Vorname AkJgLandVerein/Ort Runden Endzeit

1 38 Galli, Lena rts BikeKids reifentankstelle.at U9w12 1 8 : 3 9 AUT 6
2 51 Benold, Luisa Bikerei Korneuburg U9w12 2 8 : 4 6 AUT 5
3 48 Barath, Naomi U9w13 3 9 : 3 3 AUT 4

Tria Seite  1 / 1

13.10.2019  -  10:28:39

4. King & Queen of Seeschlacht powered by BikeStore.cc


